Position

Police Support Services
Manager

Public Safety Dispatcher
Sr. Public Safety Dispatcher
Psd Supervisor

Public Safety Dispatcher
Public Safety Dispatcher
Public Safety Dispatcher
Public Safety Dispatcher
Public Safety Dispatcher
Admin Specialist - Police
Public Safety Dispatcher
Sr. Public Safety Dispatcher
Police Services Aide

Public Safety Dispatcher
Public Safety Dispatcher

Police Service Technician Il

Public Safety Dispatcher

Other Positions Held City

San Leandro

San Leandro

San Leandro

San Leandro

San Leandro

San Leandro

San Leandro

San Leandro

San Leandro

San Leandro

San Leandro

San Leandro

San Leandro

San Leandro

San Leandro

San Leandro

San Leandro

Department

Police-Rec, Comm &
Ident

Police-Rec, Comm &
Ident

Police-Rec, Comm &
Ident

Police-Rec, Comm &
Ident

Police-Rec, Comm &
Ident

Police-Rec, Comm &
Ident

Police-Rec, Comm &
Ident

Police-Rec, Comm &
Ident

Police-Rec, Comm &
Ident

Police-Rec, Comm &
Ident

Police-Rec, Comm &
Ident

Police-Rec, Comm &
Ident

Police-Rec, Comm &
Ident

Police-Rec, Comm &
Ident

Police-Rec, Comm &
Ident

Police-Rec, Comm &
Ident

Police-Rec, Comm &
Ident

Total Wages

$133,998

$105,395

$100,710

$100,329

$98,935

$97,958

$96,926

$96,366

$92,713

$89,645

$88,641

$87,131

$86,249

$86,183

$85,803

$84,759

$84,289

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$46,635

$24,717

$32,849

$34,096

$22,952

$24,021

$31,027

$43,344

$45,157

$48,706

$31,667

$46,481

$20,399

$36,100

$20,286

$28,280

$37,751



Police Service Technician Il

Police Service Technician Il

Police Service Technician Il

Police Service Technician |

Police Service Technician Il

Police Service Technician Il

Police Service Technician |

Police Services Aide

Public Safety Dispatcher

Police Services Aide

Police Service Technician |

Public Safety Dispatcher

College Intern

Police Department Specialist

Public Safety Dispatcher

High School Intern

Police Department Specialist

San Leandro

San Leandro

San Leandro

San Leandro

San Leandro

San Leandro

San Leandro

San Leandro

San Leandro

San Leandro

San Leandro

San Leandro

San Leandro

San Leandro

San Leandro

San Leandro

San Leandro

Police-Rec, Comm &
Ident

Police-Rec, Comm &
Ident

Police-Rec, Comm &
Ident

Police-Rec, Comm &
Ident

Police-Rec, Comm &
Ident

Police-Rec, Comm &
Ident

Police-Rec, Comm &
Ident

Police-Rec, Comm &
Ident

Police-Rec, Comm &
Ident

Police-Rec, Comm &
Ident

Police-Rec, Comm &
Ident

Police-Rec, Comm &
Ident

Police-Rec, Comm &
Ident

Police-Rec, Comm &
Ident

Police-Rec, Comm &
Ident

Police-Rec, Comm &
Ident

Police-Rec, Comm &
Ident

$83,562

$74,374

$73,791

$67,245

$66,997

$62,352

$61,908

$61,764

$58,062

$34,983

$31,650

$20,273

$14,142

$9,267

$8,688

$2,458

$122

$42,625

$36,852

$42,533

$20,765

$41,601

$37,655

$24,737

$40,471

$23,076

$8,808

$1,979

$6,993

$0

$0

$3,183

$0

$0



