Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Support Services Manager		San Leandro	Police-Rec, Comm & Ident	\$133,998	\$46,635
Public Safety Dispatcher		San Leandro	Police-Rec, Comm & Ident	\$105,395	\$24,717
Sr. Public Safety Dispatcher		San Leandro	Police-Rec, Comm & Ident	\$100,710	\$32,849
Psd Supervisor		San Leandro	Police-Rec, Comm & Ident	\$100,329	\$34,096
Public Safety Dispatcher		San Leandro	Police-Rec, Comm & Ident	\$98,935	\$22,952
Public Safety Dispatcher		San Leandro	Police-Rec, Comm & Ident	\$97,958	\$24,021
Public Safety Dispatcher		San Leandro	Police-Rec, Comm & Ident	\$96,926	\$31,027
Public Safety Dispatcher		San Leandro	Police-Rec, Comm & Ident	\$96,366	\$43,344
Public Safety Dispatcher		San Leandro	Police-Rec, Comm & Ident	\$92,713	\$45,157
Admin Specialist - Police		San Leandro	Police-Rec, Comm & Ident	\$89,645	\$48,706
Public Safety Dispatcher		San Leandro	Police-Rec, Comm & Ident	\$88,641	\$31,667
Sr. Public Safety Dispatcher		San Leandro	Police-Rec, Comm & Ident	\$87,131	\$46,481
Police Services Aide		San Leandro	Police-Rec, Comm & Ident	\$86,249	\$20,399
Public Safety Dispatcher		San Leandro	Police-Rec, Comm & Ident	\$86,183	\$36,100
Public Safety Dispatcher		San Leandro	Police-Rec, Comm & Ident	\$85,803	\$20,286
Police Service Technician II		San Leandro	Police-Rec, Comm & Ident	\$84,759	\$28,280
Public Safety Dispatcher		San Leandro	Police-Rec, Comm & Ident	\$84,289	\$37,751

Police Service Technician II	San Leandro	Police-Rec, Comm & Ident	\$83,562	\$42,625
Police Service Technician II	San Leandro	Police-Rec, Comm & Ident	\$74,374	\$36,852
Police Service Technician II	San Leandro	Police-Rec, Comm & Ident	\$73,791	\$42,533
Police Service Technician I	San Leandro	Police-Rec, Comm & Ident	\$67,245	\$20,765
Police Service Technician II	San Leandro	Police-Rec, Comm & Ident	\$66,997	\$41,601
Police Service Technician II	San Leandro	Police-Rec, Comm & Ident	\$62,352	\$37,655
Police Service Technician I	San Leandro	Police-Rec, Comm & Ident	\$61,908	\$24,737
Police Services Aide	San Leandro	Police-Rec, Comm & Ident	\$61,764	\$40,471
Public Safety Dispatcher	San Leandro	Police-Rec, Comm & Ident	\$58,062	\$23,076
Police Services Aide	San Leandro	Police-Rec, Comm & Ident	\$34,983	\$8,808
Police Service Technician I	San Leandro	Police-Rec, Comm & Ident	\$31,650	\$1,979
Public Safety Dispatcher	San Leandro	Police-Rec, Comm & Ident	\$20,273	\$6,993
College Intern	San Leandro	Police-Rec, Comm & Ident	\$14,142	\$0
Police Department Specialist	San Leandro	Police-Rec, Comm & Ident	\$9,267	\$0
Public Safety Dispatcher	San Leandro	Police-Rec, Comm & Ident	\$8,688	\$3,183
High School Intern	San Leandro	Police-Rec, Comm & Ident	\$2,458	\$0
Police Department Specialist	San Leandro	Police-Rec, Comm & Ident	\$122	\$0